KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

To HIKpO Tou péyeBog g€ UVOUATUO PE TO EVOWUATWHEVO TPOAET OTIG
ekdooelg X-TRA T10 KaBigToUVv 1810iTEPA EUEAIKTO

Exel pia og1pd atro Asitoupyieg TTou KAAUTITOUV TIG BATIKEG AVAYKEG
K0aBapITUOU yia epyaagieg yUpw atTd TO GTTITI KAI TOV KATIO OTTWG O
KaBaPITUOG auUTOKIVATWY , TTOONAATWY , HIKPWY TTAOKOTTPWTWY QUAWYV Kal
dpakTwv.

JUpTTaYEG Kal EUXPNOTO UWNAAG TTiEaNG TTAUGTIKO UNXavAPOTA yia TIG
Baagikég utTaibpleg epyaaieg kabBapiapou

Mapéxel péyiotn tiean 110 bar — apkeTr yIa va gival aroTeAETUATIKA O€
ATTIa & PETPIO BPWHIKEG ETTIGAVEIEG

To guotnua akpoduaiou Click&Clean kaBiatd ypriyopn kai eUKOAN TNV
evalhayn Twv akpoduaiwv evw TuTrikn Nilfisk guleugn Aoyxng
Slaagdahilel Tn oupBaroTnTa pe TNV PeYAAn ykapa ageaoudp Nilfisk:
Bouptaeg, KaBapiaTég auAng, adpotrapaywyoug kal GAAa.

*  To C 110.7 gival eUkoAo aTn Xprian, eUkoAo aTn peTadopd aAAd Kal

aTtnv amobnkeuon.

«  AZiommaTn peTaAAIKn avTAia Kal autopaTto guotnua start / stop yia a A

HeyaAUTEPN SIGPKEID WNG Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min. C110.7-5X- | C110.7-5PC

Included accessories Ref. no. required C 110.7-5 (EU) TRA EU X-TRA EU
Hose and Connection
'§ G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 J J J
Q HOSE 5M 126481137 0 U U U
HOSE PU 6M 128500965 0

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 J J J
i TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE 126481122 0 o o o

Brush
‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0
Accessory
©Nilfisk’
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KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

: Min. C110.7-5X- = C110.7-5PC
Included accessories Ref. no. requ"iqred C 110.7-5 (EVU) TRA EU X-TRA EU
-
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 ° ° °
CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0

/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 . . .

O NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 °
® Standard equipment
; C 110.7-
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/méd th/?lg(;(?'l-% A PCDE)EJ-TRA

Hose and Connection

§ G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 o o
Q HOSE 5M 126481137 0 U U
HOSE PU 6M 128500965 0

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 J U
9 TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE 126481122 0 L L

Brush
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KatavaAwTika MNMAuaTikd Mnxavnuara

C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

g
Accessory

3

—

k]

Model

Ref. no.

Included accessories

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

PRODUCT FEATURES

TPOAEY
ANEMH

ANTAIA AAOYMINIOY

ATMOOHKEYZH AOIXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY

AMNOOGHKEYZH A=EZOYAP

AMNOBOHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY

Click & clean (C&C) >Y>THMA AKPO®DYZION

MZTOAI YAKAZMOY ME 2YZTHMA EYKOAHZ TOMOGETHZHX

AYTOMATO START/STOP

MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Hose and cable holder

THAEZKOTIIKH XEIPOAABH

Wireless PowerGrip

©Nilfisk’

. C 110.7-5
Min. C 110.7-5
Ref.no. required HOME X-TRA ~ PCD20TRA
128500685 0 .
128500077 0 . .
6520844 0 .
128500461 0 .
128500073 0 . .
128500700 0 . .
Ci1075@Ey  CTOTSXTRA  C110T5RCX:
128470920 128470921 128471000
[ ) [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
] L) [ ]
L] ° °
[ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ) [ ]
[ ] [ ) [ ]
[ ) [ ) [ ]
L] ° °
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KatavaAwTika MNMAuaTikd Mnxavnuara

C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

TPOAEY

ANEMH

ANTAIA AAOYMINIOY

ATMOOHKEYZH AOIMXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY
AMNOOHKEYZH A=EZOYAP

AMNOBOHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY

Click & clean (C&C) >Y>THMA AKPO®DYZION

MZTOAI WYAKAXMOY ME 2YZTHMA EYKOAHZ TOMOGETHZHX

AYTOMATO START/STOP
MAAAKH XEIPOAABH

Hose and cable holder
THAEZKOIMIKH XEIPOAABH
Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

MIEZH ANTAIAZ (BAR/MPA)

IZXYZ (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOZIA (V/~/HZ/A)
POH NEPOY gmax/qgiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MHKOZ ZQAHNA (M)

MEFIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAQY (°C)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)
BAPOZX (KG)

©Nilfisk’

C 110.7-5 (EU) C 110.7E-5 X-TRA

128470920 128470921

C 110.7-5 HOME X-
TRA

128471002

C 110.7-5 X-TRA
EU

C 110.7-5 (EVU)
Max 110/ Max 11 Max 110/ Max 11
1.4 1.4

220-240/1~/6.0 220-240/1~/6.0

440/310 440 /310
5 5
5 5
40 40
26 x 29.5 x 66 26 x 29.5 x 66
6 6

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

C 110.7-5 PC X-
TRAEU

128471000

C 110.7-5 PCD X-
TRA EU

128471003

C 110.7-5 PC X-
TRAEU

Max 110/ Max 11
1.4
220-240/1~/6.0
440/ 310
5
5
40
26 x 29.5 x 66
6
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KatavaAwTika MNMAuaTikd Mnxavnuara

C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

Technical specifications

MIEZH ANTAIAZ (BAR/MPA)

IZXYZ (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOZIA (V/~/HZ/A)
POH NEPOY gmanx/qiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MHKOZ ZQAHNA (M)

MEFIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAQY (°C)
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (CM)
BAPOZX (KG)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

EXTENSION HOSE 7 M

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M

G1 GUN NILFISK

HOSE 5M

HOSE PU 6M

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

'Y 0.090090

AUTOBRUSH ALONE

©Nilfisk’

C 110.7-56 HOME X- C 110.7-5 PCD X-
TRA TRAEU

Max 110/ Max 11 Max 110/ Max 11
1.4 14
220-240/1~/6.0 220-240/1~/6.0

440/ 310 440/ 310
5 5
5 5
40 40
26 x 29.5 x 66 26 x 29.5 x 66
6 6
Min. C110.7-5X-  C 110.7-5 PC
Ref.no.  equired CMO75(EY) ™ 1rAEU X-TRA EU
106411346 0 o o o
6410760 0 o o o
6411048 0 o o .
128500908 0 . . .
126481137 0 . . 5
128500965 0
106411177 0 ° o °
6411131 0 o o o
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KatavaAwTika MNMAuaTikd Mnxavnuara

C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

Accessories

o Car brush head

"f FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
Garden brush head
RIM BRUSH HEAD

L]
\ ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

>

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO
G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

©Nilfisk’

-

e i oTiorsEn ST IR
128500463 0 o o o
128500685 0 o o o
128470457 0 o o o
128470458 0 o o o

6410762 0 o o o
126411395 0 o o o
128500077 0 . . .
6520844 0 o o o
128500461 0 o o o
6410766 0 o o o
128500073 0 . . .
128500673 0 o o o
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KatavaAwTika MNMAuaTikd Mnxavnuara

C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

Accessories

F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER
i_ MULTI BRUSH
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

* NILFISK POWER PATIO

NILFISK WATER FILTER

w
o
ROOF CLEANER
d
] UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE
:_':_"5- VSB SET - GREEN

R
e o WATER SUCTION KIT

Accessory Kit

' o MULTI BRUSH KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6411138

128470456

128500938

128500700

128500702

128500955

128500674

128470040

6410763

6410891

126411387

128470459

required | C 110.7-5 (EU)

C 110.7-5 PC
X-TRAEU
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KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

. Min. C110.7-5 X- C110.7-5 PC
Accessories Ref. no. required C 110.7-5 (EVU) TRA EU X-TRA EU
00QQOQ 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
(]
o ;’ KIT AYTOKINHTOY 6411134 0 o o o
]
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
@' C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 o o o

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L L L

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0 o o o

9 TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE 126481122 0 L o o

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

. C 110.7-5
. Min. C 110.7-5
Accessories Ref. no. required HOME X-TRA PCDE)EJ-TRA
Hose and Connection
Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 o o
9 EXTENSION HOSE 7 M 6410760 0 o o
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0
"\S G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 ] ]
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16909



KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

. C 110.7-5
. Min. C 110.7-5
Accessories Ref. no. required HOME X-TRA PCDE)EJ-TRA
Q HOSE 5M 126481137 0 (] (]
HOSE PU 6M 128500965 0
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o
Brush
M AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0 o o
o Car brush head 128500463 0 o o
" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 (] o
o Garden brush head 128470457 0 o o
% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o
.-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o
Accessory
b
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 (] (]
%\ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o (]
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KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

) C 110.7-5
. Min. C 110.7-5
Accessories Ref. no. required HOME X-TRA PCDE)EJ-TRA
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 ° U
—_—
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 0 ° o
/ G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 U U
I INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 ° o
-
F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 ° °
ﬁ_“ MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 ° °
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 ° °
é NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 . L
‘ NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 ° °
‘ NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 ° °
w
e
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 ° °
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KatavaAwTika MAuaTtikd Mnxavrpara C 110.7/ C 110.7 X-TRA

ZUPTTAYEG KAl EUXPNOTO UYNANG TTiETNG TTAUGTIKO PNXAvVAUATA yia TIG BATIKES UTTAIBPIES EpyaTies KaBaPITPOU

. C 110.7-5
. Min. C 110.7-5
Accessories Ref. no. required HOME X-TRA PCDE)EJ-TRA
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 o o
=% VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o
"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o o
Accessory Kit
' o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o
00QQOQ O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o
(]
o ;’ KIT AYTOKINHTOY 6411134 0 o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
@' C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0 o o

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L L

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0 o o

9 TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE 126481122 0 J J
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